
Time Activity

7:15 - 7:30
   Coaches depart from Huamak campus to 

   Suvarnabhumi campus

8:30 – 9:00    Registration 

9:00 – 9:15    Welcome address 

9:15 – 10:30

   Speech by the President on the topic 

   “FROM HIGH SCHOOLS TO ASSUMPTION UNIVERSITY:

   BUILDING A STRONGER PATHWAY FOR 

   STUDENT SUCCESS” 

10:30 – 10:45    Coffee Break 

10:45 – 12:00

   ‘Student Engagement’ by Dr. Meechoke Thongsawai,

   Head of Business Unit, Academic Development

   & International Business, SE-EDUCATION PUBLIC

   COMPANY LIMITED 

12:00 – 13:30    Lunch at John XXIII Conference Center

13:30 – 16:00    Workshop on ‘Student Engagement’ 

16:00
   Coaches depart from Suvarnabhumi campus to

   Huamak campus 

FROM HIGH SCHOOLS TO ASSUMPTION UNIVERSITY: BUILDING A STRONGER PATHWAY FOR STUDENT SUCCESS

AU Annual Faculty Seminar 2025 

Agenda

John XXIII Conference Center

Assumption University, Suvarnabhumi Campus 



FROM HIGH SCHOOLS TO ASSUMPTION UNIVERSITY: BUILDING A STRONGER PATHWAY FOR STUDENT SUCCESS

AU Annual Faculty Seminar 2025 

Workshop

30th May 2025: Afternoon Section (13.30 - 16.00)

No. Faculty/Department : Room

1 Albert Laurence School of Communication Arts CA0101 Mini Theater

2 Bernadette de Lourdes School of Nursing Science J206

3 Louis Nobiron School of Music CL2301

4 Martin de Tours School of Management and Economics MSME 0601-0605, 0801-0805

5 Montfort del Rosario School of Architecture and Design AR0101 Mini Theater

6 Theodore Maria School of Arts Wimanbangphi

7 Theophane Venard School of Biotechnology J207

8 Thomas Aquinas School of Law J208

9 Vincent Mary School of Engineering Science and Technology VME0101

10 Graduate School of Business and Advanced Technology
Management J202

11 Office of International Affairs

12 Graduate School of Human Sciences J203

13 Confucius Institute Confucius Institute Office

14 Student Affairs

Ammaret Phithak15 Office of the VP for Academic Affairs

16 Office of Policy, Planning and Quality Assurance

17 Institute for Research and Academic Services OFFICE-IRAS



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Annual Faculty Seminar 2025 
Floor Plan for Luncheon at John XXIII Conference Center   

30th May 2025 
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No. Faculty/ Office Table No.

1 Brothers of St. Gabriel, Executive Board, Assistant Vice President and Guest Speaker 5,6,7

2 Martin de Tours School of Management and Economics 1,2,3,4,11,12,13,19,20,21,27,28,29,30

3 Theodore Maria School of Arts 8,9,10,17,18,25,26,32,33,34,40,41,42

4 Bernadette de Lourdes School of Nursing Science 36,37,38

5 Vincent Mary School of Engineering, Science and Technology 45,53,54,55

6 Albert Laurence School of Communication Arts 43,44,51,52

7 Thomas Aquinas School of Law 23,31,38

8 Theophane Venard School of Biotechnology 35

9 Montfort del Rosario School of Architecture and Design 39,46,47,48

10 Louis Nobiron School of Music 55,56

11 Graduate School of Business and Advanced Technology Management 14,15,16

12 Graduate School of Human Sciences 22,23

13 Office of the Vice President for Academic Affairs 21

14 Office of the Vice President for Legal and Privilege Affairs 40

15 Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs 40,48,49,50

16 Office of Policy Planning and Quality Assurance 21

17 Confucius Institute 16,24

18 Institute for Research and Academic Services 16

19 Halal  Foods 59,60

20 Vegetarian 61,62,63

21 Office of Human Resources Management 65,66

22 Audio‐Visual Department 57

23 Office of Information Technology Services (ITS) 57

24 Theodore Maria School of Arts Staff 58

25 Central Library 64

Annual Faculty Seminar 2025
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